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Monday, March 20, 2023

5:00-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-425-1881

Thursday, April 27, 2023 5:30-7:00 p.m. (in-person) 763-561-1930

2023 Kindergarten Orientation

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 5:00-6:00 p.m. 763-391-8670

5:00-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-420-3337

Thursday, March 9, 2023 4:30-6:00 p.m. 763-420-4220

Thursday, March 23, 2023  5:00-6:30 In-person 763-494-4549

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

4:00-5:00 p.m. (in-person) 763-561-6870

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

5:00-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-494-3858Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023 5:00-6:30 p.m. 763-561-1374

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 5:30-6:45 p.m. (in-person) 763-425-5855

5:00-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-425-0577

Thursday, May 4, 2023 5:00-6:0 p.m. (in-person) 763-561-5165

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 5:00-6:30 p.m. (virtual) 763-493-4737

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

5:00-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-561-9768

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 4:30-5:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-533-2246

Thursday, March 16, 2023 5:00-6:00 p.m. (in-person) 763-420-8888

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 5:30-6:30 p.m. (in-person) 763-315-6400

Thursday, March 23, 2023 4:45-5:45 p.m. (in-person) 763-561-9077


